
November 2016
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(Manual)
  1 Yakima Bethel    7    5    2   60  115 1170
  2 Pasadena RIB    7    6    1   65  106 1070
  3 Spokane Valley Salt    7    6    1   65  102 1030
  4 Othello    7    4    3   55   94  970
  5 Colville    7    4    3   55   86  880
  6 Spokane Bethel    7    2    5   45   69  740
  7 Spokane First    7    0    7   35   57  630
  8 Lake City    7    1    6   40   51  420



November 2016
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Generals
  1 Victoria Mitchum Yakima Bethel  7 ( 7)  600 85.71  28   4
  2 Stella Depew Othello  7 ( 7)  590 84.29  28   4
  3 Becca Riehle Pasadena RIB  7 ( 7)  580 82.86  28   6
  4 Jacob Brown Spokane Valley Salt  7 ( 7)  570 81.43  27   3
  5 Jesse Mitchum Yakima Bethel  7 ( 7)  550 78.57  26   3
  6 Justine Morrison Spokane First  7 ( 7)  520 74.29  25   7
  7 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel  7 ( 7)  440 62.86  22  11
  8 Ben Riehle Pasadena RIB  7 ( 7)  440 62.86  23  14
  9 Savannah Bliven Spokane Valley Salt  7 ( 7)  430 61.43  22  11
 10 Wyatt Kays Colville  7 ( 7)  380 54.29  20  13
 11 Noah Reimer Lake City  7 ( 7)  320 45.71  17  13
 12 Hunter Miller Spokane Bethel  7 ( 7)  280 40.00  15  13
 13 Max Neff Colville  7 ( 7)  230 32.86  11   6
 14 Abby Marroquin Colville  7 ( 7)  210 30.00  10   4
 15 CJ Martinez Othello  7 ( 7)  200 28.57  12  17
 16 Randy Reed Othello  7 ( 7)  140 20.00   7   4
 17 Jaysen Russell Lake City  7 ( 7)  120 17.14   6   6
 18 Dustin Delaney Spokane First  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   4   3
 19 Mahala Nicholas Colville  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   1
 20 Isaiah Mathews Colville  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   0   0



Team Olympic Points Total Points
1 3-Pasadena Champions 146 1470
2 5-Missoula New 102 1030
3 8-Spokane Valley Light 100 1020
4 1-Missoula Old 79 760
5 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 73 690
6 10-Deer Park Blue 64 570
7 7-Pasadena Warriors 61 500
8 6-Spokane First Harvesters 59 380
9 9-Deer Park Red 57 430

10 2-Pasco 46 160

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Victoria Hertler 3-Pasadena Champions 690 5 86.25
2 Elisabeth Edmonds 8-Spokane Valley Light 610 6 76.25
3 Jeremiah Hertler 3-Pasadena Champions 590 6 73.75
4 Ernesto Llanes 5-Missoula New 540 2 67.50
5 Danica Jackson 10-Deer Park Blue 300 10 37.50
6 Sydney Osso 5-Missoula New 280 5 35.00
7 Will Buckholdt 8-Spokane Valley Light 270 1 33.75
8 Brandon Pannell 1-Missoula Old 270 5 33.75
9 Timothy Stearns 1-Missoula Old 260 1 32.50

10 Stacey Tobiasson 10-Deer Park Blue 260 5 32.50
11 Laci Flood 6-Spokane First Harvesters 260 8 32.50
12 Dakota Terhaar 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 220 2 27.50
13 Gracelyn Roth 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 220 3 27.50
14 Ethan Baker 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 200 13 25.00
15 Marshall Wheatcroft 7-Pasadena Warriors 190 9 23.75
16 Taylor Osso 1-Missoula Old 160 2 20.00
17 Stephen Maureaux 7-Pasadena Warriors 160 4 20.00
18 Hans Christensen 9-Deer Park Red 160 12 20.00
19 Shadow Duggan 9-Deer Park Red 150 10 18.75
20 Hayley Farris 9-Deer Park Red 130 10 16.25
21 Eddy Plemmons 5-Missoula New 120 1 15.00
22 Sam Davis 6-Spokane First Harvesters 120 2 15.00
23 Isaac Bliven 8-Spokane Valley Light 120 5 15.00
24 Gabe Lucena 2-Pasco 100 4 12.50
25 Wesley McDougall 3-Pasadena Champions 100 8 12.50
26 Vennesa Maureaux 3-Pasadena Champions 80 2 10.00
27 Jillian Courneya 7-Pasadena Warriors 70 6 8.75
28 Jordan Wheatcroft 7-Pasadena Warriors 60 2 7.50
29 Kaylee Frank 2-Pasco 60 6 7.50
30 Colton Lauridson 5-Missoula New 40 2 5.00
31 Elizabeth Pendleton 2-Pasco 40 4 5.00
32 Annika Plemmons 1-Missoula Old 20 0 2.50
33 Havanna Pendleton 2-Pasco 0 0 0.00
34 Zachary Reeder 10-Deer Park Blue 0 8 0.00

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



December 2016
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(Manual)
  1 Pasadena Park    8    7    1   75  168 1690
  2 Valley Snakes    8    6    2   70  128 1260
  3 Yakima Bethel    8    7    1   75  127 1280
  4 Othello    8    6    2   70  108 1100
  5 Spokane Bethel    8    3    5   55   90  940
  6 Colville    8    3    5   55   87  900
  7 Missoula    8    2    6   50   55  460
  8 Spokane First Harvesters    8    0    8   40   55  580
  9 Lake City Redemption    8    2    6   50   53  440



December 2016
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Gene
  1 Victoria Mitchum Yakima Bethel  8 ( 8)  690 86.25  32   3
  2 Stella Depew Othello  8 ( 8)  660 82.50  31   3
  3 Jacob Brown Valley Snakes  8 ( 8)  620 77.50  29   8
  4 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel  8 ( 8)  550 68.75  27   9
  5 Victoria H Pasadena Park  8 ( 8)  540 67.50  26   9
  6 Jesse Mitchum Yakima Bethel  8 ( 8)  530 66.25  25   6
  7 Justine Morrison Spokane First Harvesters  8 ( 8)  530 66.25  26   8
  8 Rebecca Riehle Pasadena Park  8 ( 8)  500 62.50  24  10
  9 Wyatt Kays Colville  8 ( 8)  480 60.00  25  15
 10 Noah Reimer Lake City Redemption  8 ( 8)  390 48.75  20  13
 11 Jeremiah H Pasadena Park  8 ( 8)  320 40.00  16  13
 12 Ben Riehle Pasadena Park  8 ( 8)  320 40.00  17  14
 13 Sydney Osso Missoula  8 ( 8)  310 38.75  15   3
 14 Ben Edmonds Valley Snakes  8 ( 8)  290 36.25  14   4
 15 Savannah Bliven Valley Snakes  8 ( 8)  270 33.75  14  10
 16 Randy Reed Othello  8 ( 8)  260 32.50  13   5
 17 Hunter Miller Spokane Bethel  8 ( 8)  250 31.25  13  10
 18 Max Neff Colville  8 ( 8)  200 25.00  10   3
 19 CJ Martinez Othello  8 ( 8)  170 21.25   9  12
 20 Ernesto Llanes Missoula  8 ( 8)  160 20.00   8   4
 21 Jon Harper Lake City Redemption  8 ( 8)  130 16.25   7  12
 22 Abby Marroquin Colville  8 ( 8)  120 15.00   6   1
 23 Mark Boyd Spokane Bethel  8 ( 8)  120 15.00   6   9
 24 Mahala Nicholas Colville  8 ( 8)   40 5.00   2   1
 25 Dustin Delaney Spokane First Harvesters  8 ( 8)   40 5.00   2   2
 26 Isaiah Mathews Colville  8 ( 8)    0 0.00   0   0
 27 Annika Plemmons Missoula  8 ( 8)    0 0.00   0   1
 28 Jaysen Russell Lake City Redemption  8 ( 8)  -10 -1.25   0   7



Team Olympic Points Total Points
1 1-Deer Park Green 76 700
2 2-Missoula 71 660
3 6-Deer Park Blue 69 550
4 4-Spokane Valley Scorpions 63 580
5 8-Pasadena Park Warriors 60 500
6 5-Spokane First Harvesters 46 300
7 7-Pasco Silver 40 220
8 3-Pasco Gold 40 190

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Elisabeth Edmonds 4-Spokane Valley Scorpions 460 11 65.71
2 Danica Jackson 1-Deer Park Green 450 6 64.29
3 Alfonso Llanes-Stitt 2-Missoula 350 10 50.00
4 Stacey Tobiasson 6-Deer Park Blue 350 11 50.00
5 Venessa Maureaux 8-Pasadena Park Warriors 260 9 37.14
6 Hans Christiansan 1-Deer Park Green 260 11 37.14
7 Laci Flood 5-Spokane First Harvesters 210 8 30.00
8 Stephon Maureaux 8-Pasadena Park Warriors 160 6 22.86
9 Mikaela Pennington 7-Pasco Silver 160 13 22.86

10 Eddy Plemmons 2-Missoula 150 1 21.43
11 Brandon Pannell 2-Missoula 140 3 20.00
12 Hayley Farris 6-Deer Park Blue 140 9 20.00
13 Shadow Duggan 6-Deer Park Blue 110 12 15.71
14 Sam Davis 5-Spokane First Harvesters 100 1 14.29
15 Will Buckholdt 4-Spokane Valley Scorpions 100 2 14.29
16 Kaylee Frank 3-Pasco Gold 80 3 11.43
17 Chole Brook 7-Pasco Silver 60 2 8.57
18 Gabe Lucena 3-Pasco Gold 60 3 8.57
19 Isaac Bliven 4-Spokane Valley Scorpions 40 1 5.71
20 Jillian Courneya 8-Pasadena Park Warriors 40 4 5.71
21 Wesley McDougall 8-Pasadena Park Warriors 40 8 5.71
22 Elizabeth Pendleton 3-Pasco Gold 20 0 2.86
23 Jacob Coaly 3-Pasco Gold 20 0 2.86
24 Eben Frank 7-Pasco Silver 20 1 2.86
25 Zack Reeder 1-Deer Park Green 20 3 2.86
26 Havana Pendleton 7-Pasco Silver 20 6 2.86
27 Jillian Courneya 8-Pasadena Park Warriors 0 0 5.71

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Victoria Mitchum 14-Yakima 1060 2 88.33
2 Stella Depew 8-Othello 1020 6 85.00
3 Becca Riehle 12-PP Shrewds 910 6 82.73
4 Victoria H 10-PP Disciples 970 10 80.83
5 Jacob Brown 3-SV Yeast 960 6 80.00
6 Jesse Mitchum 14-Yakima 930 5 77.50
7 Wyatt Kays 1-Colville 850 12 77.27
8 Jeremiah H 10-PP Disciples 880 6 73.33
9 Justine Morrison 13-Harvester B 850 10 70.83

10 Savannah Bliven 6-Mustard Seed 670 14 55.83
11 Ben Edmonds 3-SV Yeast 560 6 46.67
12 Randy Reed 8-Othello 480 11 40.00
13 Mikaela Pennington 2-Pasco Gold 430 10 35.83
14 Max Neff 1-Colville 330 6 30.00
15 Danica J 4-Deer Park 240 9 26.67
16 Hans C 11-Deer  Park 210 7 23.33
17 Gracelyn Roth 9-Harvester A 260 1 21.67
18 Stacey T 4-Deer Park 180 6 20.00
19 Shadow D 11-Deer  Park 160 7 17.78
20 Laci Flood 13-Harvester B 200 6 16.67
21 Dustin Delaney 13-Harvester B 170 3 14.17
22 Ethan Barker 13-Harvester B 160 2 13.33
23 Stephon Maureaux 12-PP Shrewds 140 7 12.73
24 Dakota Terhaar 9-Harvester A 150 5 12.50
25 Marshall Wheatcroft 12-PP Shrewds 130 10 11.82
26 Will Buckholdt 6-Mustard Seed 80 2 6.67
27 Elizabeth Pendleton 7-Pasco Silver 70 8 5.83
28 Chloe Brook 2-Pasco Gold 60 4 5.00
29 Mahala Nicholas 1-Colville 40 2 3.64
30 Hayley F 4-Deer Park 30 7 3.33
31 Eben Frank 7-Pasco Silver 40 1 3.33
32 Gabe Lucena 2-Pasco Gold 40 1 3.33
33 Sam Davis 9-Harvester A 40 1 3.33
34 Havana Pendleton 7-Pasco Silver 30 7 2.50
35 Zach R 11-Deer  Park 20 2 2.22
36 Isaac Bliven 6-Mustard Seed 20 6 1.67
37 Kaylee Frank 2-Pasco Gold 20 2 1.67
38 April T 11-Deer  Park 0 3 0.00
39 Jordan Wheatcroft 10-PP Disciples 0 2 0.00
40 Jacob Coaly 7-Pasco Silver 0 1 0.00

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS



Team Olympic Points Total Points Avg Olympic Avg Points
1 14-Yakima 181 1810 17.08 171.67
2 10-PP Disciples 138 1400 15.67 158.33
3 3-SV Yeast 157 1510 13.08 125.83
4 13-Harvester B 111 1110 12.58 126.67
5 8-Othello 100 1040 11.92 122.50
6 1-Colville 120 1190 10.91 108.18
7 12-PP Shrewds 85 850 10.45 102.73
8 6-Mustard Seed 64 490 7.58 58.33
9 4-Deer Park 64 410 7.11 45.56

10 11-Deer  Park 41 280 6.22 42.22
11 9-Harvester A 56 350 5.92 38.33
12 2-Pasco Gold 71 500 5.92 41.67
13 7-Pasco Silver 50 120 5.42 10.83

ADVANCED TEAMS



February 2017
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(Manual)
  1 Pasadena Park BVJ    8    8    0   80  172 1720
  2 Yakima    8    7    1   75  135 1360
  3 Othello    8    4    4   60  105 1090
  4 Colville    8    5    3   65   95  950
  5 Spokane Bethel    8    3    5   55   78  800
  6 Spokane 1st Harvesters    8    1    7   45   66  720
  7 SV Black Eyed Judge    8    4    4   60   64  550
  8 Pasadena Park Men in Black    8    2    6   50   64  660
  9 Lake City Redemption    8    2    6   50   57  330



February 2017
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+
  1 Becca Riehle Pasadena Park BVJ  8 ( 8)  700 87.50  32   3
  2 Jesse Mitchum Yakima  8 ( 8)  680 85.00  32   5
  3 Victoria Mitchum Yakima  8 ( 8)  650 81.25  31   7
  4 Stella Depew Othello  8 ( 8)  650 81.25  31   8
  5 Justine Morrison Spokane 1st Harvesters  8 ( 8)  640 80.00  30   5
  6 Wyatt Kays Colville  8 ( 8)  570 71.25  29  14
  7 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel  8 ( 8)  510 63.75  25   5
  8 Jeremiah H Pasadena Park BVJ  8 ( 8)  480 60.00  23   9
  9 Ben Riehle Pasadena Park Men in Black  8 ( 8)  430 53.75  22  15
 10 Victoria H Pasadena Park BVJ  8 ( 8)  380 47.50  19  10
 11 Noah Reimer Lake City Redemption  8 ( 8)  360 45.00  19  14
 12 Savannah Bliven SV Black Eyed Judge  8 ( 8)  320 40.00  18  18
 13 Hunter Miller Spokane Bethel  8 ( 8)  290 36.25  15  11
 14 Max Neff Colville  8 ( 8)  220 27.50  11   7
 15 Ben Edmonds SV Black Eyed Judge  8 ( 8)  220 27.50  11  11
 16 Randy Reed Othello  8 ( 8)  180 22.50   9   3
 17 Isaac Engle Pasadena Park Men in Black  8 ( 8)  180 22.50   9   5
 18 CJ Martinez Othello  8 ( 8)  140 17.50   8  11
 19 Abby Marroquin Colville  8 ( 8)  120 15.00   6   2
 20 Laci Flood Spokane 1st Harvesters  8 ( 8)   80 10.00   4   6
 21 Celeste Depew Othello  8 ( 8)   60 7.50   3   3
 22 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park Men in Black  8 ( 8)   60 7.50   3   5
 23 Jon Harper Lake City Redemption  8 ( 8)   60 7.50   4  15
 24 Isaac Bliven SV Black Eyed Judge  8 ( 8)   40 5.00   2   5
 25 Will Buckholdt SV Black Eyed Judge  8 ( 8)    0 0.00   0   0
 26 Jaysen Russell Lake City Redemption  8 ( 8)    0 0.00   0   5



Team Olympic Points Total Points
1 2-Pasco Gold 74 440
2 6-Pasadena Park JaWS 66 440
3 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 65 420
4 1-Jesus Jumpers 62 420
5 5-God's Gladiators 56 420
6 3-Pasco Silver 40 80

INTERMEDIATE TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Stephen Maureaux 6-Pasadena Park JaWS 300 8 37.50
2 Stacy T 1-Jesus Jumpers 230 6 28.75
3 Danica J 5-God's Gladiators 210 7 26.25
4 Hans C 5-God's Gladiators 210 12 26.25
5 Gracelyn Roth 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 190 6 23.75
6 Shadow D 1-Jesus Jumpers 170 6 21.25
7 Mikaela Pennington 2-Pasco Gold 160 9 20.00
8 Ethan Barker 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 140 5 17.50
9 Wesley McDougal 6-Pasadena Park JaWS 140 6 17.50

10 Gabe Lucerna 2-Pasco Gold 100 6 12.50
11 Kaylee Frank 2-Pasco Gold 80 1 10.00
12 Chloe Brook 2-Pasco Gold 60 2 7.50
13 Sam Davis 4-Spokane 1st Harvesters 60 2 7.50
14 Elizabeth Pendleton 3-Pasco Silver 60 4 7.50
15 Eben Frank 3-Pasco Silver 40 1 5.00
16 Hayley F 1-Jesus Jumpers 40 6 5.00
17 Jordan Wheatcroft 6-Pasadena Park JaWS 40 6 5.00
18 Jacob Coaly 3-Pasco Silver 0 2 0.00
19 Havana Pendleton 3-Pasco Silver -10 3 -1.25

INTERMEDIATE INDIVIDUALS



Inter Finals
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(Manual)
  1 Spokane Valley Empty Tomb    7    7    0   56  113 1130
  2 Spokane 1st Harvesters    7    6    1   51   79  790
  3 Deer Park    7    4    3   41   62  620
  4 Lake City Redemption    7    4    3   41   61  530
  5 Pasadena Park Blue    7    2    5   31   52  470
  6 Pasco Gold    7    3    4   36   51  260
  7 Pasadena Park Red    7    2    5   31   48  270
  8 Pasco Silver    7    0    7   21   35   10



Inter Finals
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+
  1 Jacob Brown Spokane Valley Empty Tomb  7 ( 7)  570 81.43  27   6
  2 Justine Morrison Spokane 1st Harvesters  7 ( 7)  540 77.14  27   8
  3 Noah Reimer Lake City Redemption  7 ( 7)  460 65.71  24  12
  4 Isaac Engle Pasadena Park Blue  7 ( 7)  420 60.00  21   8
  5 Danica Deer Park  7 ( 7)  350 50.00  17   7
  6 Savannah Bliven Spokane Valley Empty Tomb  7 ( 7)  300 42.86  15   9
  7 Stephan Maureaux Pasadena Park Red  7 ( 7)  240 34.29  12   9
  8 Stacey Deer Park  7 ( 7)  160 22.86   8   5
  9 Mikaela Pennington Pasco Gold  7 ( 7)  130 18.57   7   7
 10 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Valley Empty Tomb  7 ( 4)  110 15.71   6   6
 11 Dustin Delaney Spokane 1st Harvesters  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   4
 12 Ben Edmonds Spokane Valley Empty Tomb  7 ( 4)  100 14.29   5   5
 13 Gracelyn Roth Spokane 1st Harvesters  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   4   1
 14 Gabe Lucena Pasco Gold  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   4   3
 15 Hans Deer Park  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   4   7
 16 Marshall Wheatcroft Pasadena Park Blue  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   5  12
 17 Jon Harper Lake City Redemption  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   4  11
 18 Laci Flood Spokane 1st Harvesters  7 ( 7)   40 5.71   2   0
 19 Will Buckholdt Spokane Valley Empty Tomb  7 ( 5)   40 5.71   2   1
 20 Chloe Brook Pasco Gold  7 ( 7)   40 5.71   2   3
 21 Wesley McDougall Pasadena Park Red  7 ( 7)   30 4.29   2   3
 22 Shadow Deer Park  7 ( 7)   30 4.29   2   9
 23 Havana Pendleton Pasco Silver  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   0
 24 Jaysen Russell Lake City Redemption  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   2
 25 Kaylee Frank Pasco Gold  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   2
 26 Jacob Coaly Pasco Silver  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   3
 27 Jordan Wheatcroft Pasadena Park Red  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   4
 28 Eben Frank Pasco Silver  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   0   1
 29 Isaac Bliven Spokane Valley Empty Tomb  7 ( 5)    0 0.00   0   1
 30 Sam Davis Spokane 1st Harvesters  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   0   2



Inter Finals
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+
 31 Elizabeth Pendleton Pasco Silver  7 ( 7)    0 0.00   1   8



Team Olympic Points Total Points
1 3-Pasadena Park 119 1190
2 2-Othello 61 600 **Total Points common
3 1-Colville 61 580
4 4-Bethel 47 470

ADVANCED TEAMS



Name Team Name Points Errors Average
1 Becca Riehle 3-Pasadena Park 500 3 83.33
2 Stella Depew 2-Othello 410 25 68.33
3 Eli Mounts 4-Bethel 380 4 63.33
4 Wyatt Kays 1-Colville 350 10 58.33
5 Victoria 3-Pasadena Park 290 9 48.33
6 Max Neff 1-Colville 230 4 38.33
7 Ben Riehle 3-Pasadena Park 170 13 28.33
8 Jeremiah 3-Pasadena Park 160 6 26.67
9 Hunter Miller 4-Bethel 70 4 11.67

10 CJ Martinez 2-Othello 70 5 11.67
11 Randy Reed 2-Othello 60 1 10.00
12 Abby Marroquin 1-Colville 10 6 1.67
13 Celeste Depew 2-Othello 0 0 0.00

ADVANCED INDIVIDUALS



Adv Finals 2017
Place Team Name #Quizzes Wins Losses Olympic Pts Mod. Olympic Pts Total Pts  Tie Breaker(Manual)
  1 Pasadena Park    7    6    1   65  141 1420
  2 Yakima    7    6    1   65  114 1150
  3 Othello Devoted    7    6    1   65  105 1060
  4 Colville    7    4    3   55   85  800
  5 Justines All Stars    7    2    5   45   71  750
  6 Spokane Bethel    7    2    5   45   64  590
  7 Noahs All Stars    7    1    6   40   52  540
  8 Spokane Vallley He is Risen!!    7    1    6   40   49  500



Adv Finals 2017
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+
  1 Stella Depew Othello Devoted  7 ( 7)  600 85.71  27   2
  2 Jesse Mitchum Yakima  7 ( 7)  570 81.43  28   7
  3 Victoria Mitchum Yakima  7 ( 7)  550 78.57  26   6
  4 Becca Riehle Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  540 77.14  26   6
  5 Justine Morrison Justines All Stars  7 ( 7)  480 68.57  24   7
  6 Elisabeth Edmonds Spokane Vallley He is Risen!!  7 ( 7)  420 60.00  20   5
  7 Wyatt Kays Colville  7 ( 7)  420 60.00  22  12
  8 Eli Mounts Spokane Bethel  7 ( 7)  340 48.57  17   6
  9 Victoria Hertler Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  340 48.57  17   7
 10 Noah Reimer Noahs All Stars  7 ( 7)  280 40.00  14  10
 11 Jeremiah Hertler Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  250 35.71  12   3
 12 Celeste Depew Othello Devoted  7 ( 7)  240 34.29  12   1
 13 Max Neff Colville  7 ( 7)  220 31.43  11   5
 14 Hunter Miller Spokane Bethel  7 ( 7)  200 28.57  10   9
 15 Ben Riehle Pasadena Park  7 ( 7)  190 27.14  11  15
 16 Stacey Tobiasson Noahs All Stars  7 ( 7)  140 20.00   7   5
 17 Stephon Maureaux Justines All Stars  7 ( 7)  120 17.14   6   6
 18 Isaac Engle Noahs All Stars  7 ( 7)  120 17.14   6   7
 19 Randy Reed Othello Devoted  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   2
 20 Abby Marroquin Colville  7 ( 7)  100 14.29   5   3
 21 Danica Jackson Justines All Stars  7 ( 7)   90 12.86   5   5
 22 Mark Boyd Spokane Bethel  7 ( 7)   80 11.43   4   7
 23 Will Buckholdt Spokane Vallley He is Risen!!  7 ( 7)   60 8.57   3   1
 24 Dustin Delaney Justines All Stars  7 ( 7)   40 5.71   2   1
 25 CJ Martinez Othello Devoted  7 ( 7)   40 5.71   2   5
 26 Mikaela Pennington Noahs All Stars  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   1
 27 Wesley McDougall Spokane Vallley He is Risen!!  7 ( 7)   20 2.86   1   7



Top 16
Place Individual Team Name Rnds Score Avg Correct Errors Bonus Pts Bonus Attempts Errs 16+/5+ Generals Memo
  1 Victoria Mitchum Top 16  6 ( 6)  520 86.67  24   2
  2 Stella Depew Top 16  6 ( 6)  440 73.33  21   4
  3 Jesse Mitchum Top 16  6 ( 6)  370 61.67  19   7
  4 Becca Riehle Top 16  6 ( 6)  360 60.00  18   6
  5 Victoria Hertler Top 16  6 ( 6)  250 41.67  14   8
  6 Wyatt Kays Top 16  6 ( 6)  150 25.00  11  12
  7 Jeremiah Hertler Top 16  6 ( 6)  140 23.33   9  10
  8 Elisabeth Edmonds Top 16  6 ( 6)  120 20.00   6   1
  9 Justine Morrison Top 16  6 ( 6)  100 16.67   6   6
 10 Noah Reimer Top 16  6 ( 6)   80 13.33   4   4
 11 Eli Mounts Top 16  6 ( 6)   60 10.00   3   3
 12 Celeste Depew Top 16  6 ( 6)   60 10.00   3   3
 13 Stacey Tobiasson Top 16  6 ( 6)   40 6.67   2   3
 14 Ben Riehle Top 16  6 ( 6)   40 6.67   5  12
 15 Hunter Miller Top 16  6 ( 6)   30 5.00   2   4
 16 Max Neff Top 16  6 ( 6)   20 3.33   1   0



Name RR Avg. RR Score Top 16 Score Total Avg.

1 Victoria Mitchum 78.57 235.71 520 755.71 83.97
2 Stella Depew 85.71 257.13 440 697.13 77.46
3 Jesse Mitchum 81.43 244.29 370 614.29 68.25
4 Becca Riehle 77.14 231.42 360 591.42 65.71
5 Victoria Hertler 48.57 145.71 250 395.71 43.97
6 Wyatt Kays 60.00 180.00 150 330.00 36.67
7 Justine Morrison 68.57 205.71 100 305.71 33.97
8 Elisabeth Edmonds 60.00 180.00 120 300.00 33.33
9 Jeremiah Hertler 35.71 107.13 140 247.13 27.46

10 Eli Mounts 48.57 145.71 60 205.71 22.86
11 Noah Reimer 40.00 120.00 80 200.00 22.22
12 Celeste Depew 34.29 102.87 60 162.87 18.10
13 Ben Riehle 27.14 81.42 40 121.42 13.49
14 Hunter Miller 28.57 85.71 30 115.71 12.86
15 Max Neff 31.43 94.29 20 114.29 12.70
16 Stacey Tobiasson 20.00 60.00 40 100.00 11.11

* RR Score is RR Avg. x 3

FINAL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS


